
HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE
INCIDENTS: 8                                 -                  -              -                 5                1                -                  2                -           

LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE
300-500 Alta Dena Ct -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Amherst Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7200-7500 Balson Ave -                   -              -                 1                -                 -                   -                 -           
500-600 Bedford Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7300-7400 Bedford Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7400-7500 Bland Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7100-7300 Cambridge Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
600-900 Campus Walkway -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7100-7500 Colgate Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Cornell Ave -                   -              -                 1                -                   -                 -           
7200-7300 Creveling Ave -                   -              -                 1                -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Dartmouth Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
0 Del Lin Dr -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Delmar Blvd -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                 -           
7000-7400 Forest Park Pkwy -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Forsyth Blvd -                   -              -                 1                1                -           
7400-7500 Gannon Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                 -           
7200-7300 Greenway Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
140-650 Hanley Rd -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
250-950 Jackson Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   1                -           
7000-7540 Kingsbury Ave -                   -              -                 1                -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Lindell Ave -                   -              -                 -                   -                 -           
140-250 Linden Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
100-200 Manhattan Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Maryland Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
600-950 Midland Blvd -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           

October Totals: 
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LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE
400-600 Midvale Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
300-500 Mission Ct -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
1-600 N Big Bend Blvd -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Northmoor Dr -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7300-7400 Norwood Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
500-600 Overhill Dr -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
700-950 Pennsylvania Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7520 Pershing Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7100-7400 Princeton Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
400-950 Purdue Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
400-500 Rossi Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
1-200 S Big Bend -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Stanford Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
550-600 Stratford Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7300-7500 Stratford Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7300-7500 Teasdale Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Tulane Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7400-7500 University Dr -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
600-900 Vanderbilt Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
600-950 Varsity Walkway -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
550-800 Vassar Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7200 Vernon Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
500-600 Warren Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7500 Washington Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7300 Waterman Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
300-500 Wellesley Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
300-550 West Point Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           
7000-7400 Westmoreland Ave -                   -              -                 1                -                 -                   -                 -           
200-550 Williams Ave -                   -              -                 -                 -                 -                   -                 -           

HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE
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